Distributor of Cypress Semiconductor: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of CY2280PVXC-11S - IC CLOCK SYNTH SS 48SSOP
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Cypress SemiconductorCypress Semiconductor
CY2280PVXC-11SCY2280PVXC-11S

All capacitors must be placed as close to the pins as is possible.
VDDUSB, VDDREF
Ordering Information
Ordering Code Package Name Package Type Operating Range
CY2280PVC-1 O48 48-Pin SSOP Commercial
CY2280PVC-11S O48 48-Pin SSOP Commercial
CY2280PVC-21S O48 48-Pin SSOP Commercial
[+] Feedback
                            11 / 13                            11 / 13
Distributor of Cypress Semiconductor: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of CY2280PVXC-11S - IC CLOCK SYNTH SS 48SSOP
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
CY2280
Document #: 38-07207  Rev. *A Page 11 of 12
© Cypress Semiconductor Corporation, 2001. The information contained herein is subject to change without notice. Cypress Semiconductor Corporation assumes no responsibility for the use